RAISION KUULA

Kevaan tiejuoksusarjan 2. osakilpailu 7.4.2025
Kokinvuori

T/P7 0,5 km

Frans Kriikkula 2,27
Lily Honkanen 2,31
Nooa Karppinen 2,37
Daniel Mannila 2,39
Lenni Talka 2,42
Hugo Laakso 2,43
Aarne Jappila 2,46
Hilla Isometsa 2,49
Konsta Jarvinen 3,02
Shima Habyarimana 3,06
Aapo Suneli 3,08
livari Huhti 3,10
Jasmin Pentikainen 3,22
Milena Mertamo 3,25
Jari Pentikainen 3,27
Kristiina Pentikainen 3,28
Eelis Korte (5 V) 3,33
T/P9 0,8 km

Aapo Kriikkula 3,22
Livia Makinurmio 3,32
Maksim Prokosev 3,32
Kerttu Isometsa 3,53
Eevi Siirtola 3,54
Seela Koskinen 3,55
Oliver Persson 3,58
Leevi Saario 3,58
Nelli Talka 3,59
Vilja Syrjala 4,01
Senni Suneli 4,04
Emilia Leppaniemi 4,19
Noa Visa 4,20
Aamu Vuorinen 4,21
Hilla Jansson 4,42
Shami Eli Habyarimana 4,49
Lahja Rosnell 4,53
T/P11 1,4 km

Niilo Numminen 6,00
Otso Jansson 6,06
Leo Jaaskelainen 6,23
Asku Siirtola 6,26

Valtteri Pulkkinen 6,27



Pyry Saarinen
Linnea Mantyla
Minja Karvo
Monika Majuri
Enni Salonen
Krister Pentikdinen
Neea Saksanen
Niila Sova-Kurtti
lina Virkki

Neea Kokkala
Arion Fazliu

iisa Rintala

T/P13
Jemina Jalko

Matilda Ohman, AIFK

Onni llola
Frida Visa
Saana Jokinen
LauriVesma

2,0 km

6,38
6,53
6,58
7,04
7,10
7,28
7,37
7,53
8,19
8,37
8,58
8,59

7,59
8,32
8,58
9,12

10,40
11,31



